
Points Table 2023

Open J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Baxter Burke 80 100 80 80 100 80 520

Tully Burke 100 100 100 80 65 445

Bungy 65 52 100 217

Joel James 80 65 145

Daniel Thomas 40 65 40 145

Jay Denti 100 100

Alyssa Negus 65 65

Jonah Vogelgesang 65 65

Daniel Choi 52 52

Tom Marsh 52 52

Open W J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Karren Vogelgesang 100 80 80 65 65 100 100 100 690

Malia 52 52 80 65 80 329

Julie Behrens 40 65 40 65 52 65 327

Abi Sylvester 80 100 100 280

Alyssa Negus 80 100 80 260

Nadia Salvati 100 80 180

Mel Rose 52 52 52 156

Chloe Foster 65 65

Riley Williams 40 40

Over 40 W J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Karren Vogelgesang 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700

Julie Behrens 80 80 80 80 80 80 480

Mel Rose 65 65 65 195

Open 8' J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Peter Rea 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700

Greg Williamson 80 80 80 80 80 80 480

Ashley Nock 100 100 100 52 352

Joel James 40 65 65 80 80 330

Mark Thompson 30 65 65 65 65 290

Glenn Frettingham 80 100 100 280

Ross Grimley 80 65 65 52 262

Michael Ryan 52 80 40 52 224

Daniel Choi 80 80

Joe Scoffi 65 65

Tom Marsh 65 65

Raff 65 65

Martin Seehuusen 52 52

Jason Henderson 52 52

Jeff Perry 52 52

Frank Healey 52 52

Dave Mason 40 40



Over 40 Log J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Shaun Morris 80 100 65 100 100 100 100 645

Bruce Thomson 100 100 80 100 80 65 65 590

Mihajlo Naumovic 65 52 65 65 65 52 80 444

Scott Bird 65 52 80 197

Tony Burke 80 52 132

John Thurtell 52 40 92

Shane Bretz 80 80

Joel James 80 80

Genta 52 52

Over 40 J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Shaun Morris 80 100 100 100 100 100 80 660

Rob Petric 100 100 80 100 100 100 580

Mihajlo Naumovic 80 52 65 80 65 80 65 487

Greg Williamson 65 100 80 80 80 80 485

Jason Henderson 65 52 52 52 221

Daniel Thomas 52 40 52 40 184

Bungy 65 40 65 170

Scott Bird 65 65 130

Martin Seehuusen 80 80

Joel James 65 65

Over 50 J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Rob Petric 100 100 100 100 100 100 600

Jason Henderson 52 80 100 40 65 337

Steve Healey 52 65 40 52 65 40 314

Michael Ryan 52 65 40 52 52 261

Phil Heeney 80 80 80 240

Joel James 65 80 80 225

Tony Burke 100 100

Peter Rea 80 80

Dave Mason 65 65

Al Sylvester 30 30

Over 55 J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Peter Rea 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 800

Bruce Thomson 80 65 52 65 65 80 52 459

Steve Healey 65 80 80 40 40 80 385

Mark Thompson 80 52 52 65 65 314

Ashley Nock 65 80 80 225

Joel James 65 80 40 185

Phil Heeney 52 52 104

Shane Bretz 100 100

Geoff Feeley 65 65

Al Sylvester 52 52



Over 60 J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Geoff Feeley 52 65 52 80 52 80 80 100 561

Terry Halloran 80 40 100 80 65 100 465

Andrew Brown 65 100 80 65 310

Mark Burrow 100 100 40 240

Stuart Miller 80 100 180

John Marsh 80 52 132

John Thurtell 65 65 130

Al Sylvester 65 40 105

Frank Healey 100 100

Greg Griffiths 100 100

Genta 65 65

Dave Mason 40 40

Paul Thurlow 30 30

Over 65 J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Trevor Garbett 80 80 100 65 80 100 80 585

Terry Halloran 40 65 65 80 100 100 450

John Ryan 100 52 100 65 65 382

Roger Todd 52 80 40 52 65 65 354

Dave Mason 100 65 30 100 295

Ross Grimley 80 30 80 80 270

John Cleghorn 40 80 100 220

Mark Burrow 30 100 80 210

Don Smith 65 52 52 169

Stuart Miller 100 65 165

Jeff Perry 65 65

Over 70 J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Trevor Garbett 52 80 80 100 80 100 80 572

John Ryan 52 80 100 100 332

Stuart Miller 100 80 100 280

Don Smith 100 100 80 280

Barry Davis 30 100 65 59 254

Chris Heavener 40 80 46 59 225

John Marsh 80 65 145

Paul Thurlow 46 65 111

Joe Scoffi 65 65



Juniors J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Baxter Burke 100 80 100 100 80 100 560

Tully Burke 100 80 80 100 80 440

Alex Naumovic 80 80 65 65 290

Abi Sylvester 100 80 100 280

Riley Williams 65 52 65 182

Jonah Vogelgesang 65 65 130

Chloe Foster 52 52

Fun Surfers J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Geoff Feeley 80 100 100 52 100 100 65 597

Roger Todd 80 80 65 40 80 52 397

Glenn Frettingham 100 100 100 300

Malia 80 65 65 30 52 292

Andrew Brown 65 80 65 80 290

Barry Davis 100 65 65 52 282

Alex Naumovic 80 65 52 52 249

John Cleghorn 100 40 100 240

Tom Marsh 100 80 180

Alyssa Negus 100 65 165

Nadia Salvati 80 80 160

Chris Heavener 52 52 40 144

Jonah Vogelgesang 80 80

Dave Mason 65 65

Al Sylvester 52 52

Paul Thurlow 30 30
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